TRAFFIC SAFETY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING
October 12, 2023 1:30 PM

[Stow Town Building

1380 Great Road, Stow, MA 01775

On-line — In person

Topic: TSAC

Time: September 26, 2023 at 1:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81756295320?pwd=am4zQVZCZXMONVBUUGxEeGpGVFIQdz09

Meeting ID: 817 5629 5320
Passcode: 364920

1 | 1:30 PM

Call to Order

Traffic Safety Advisory Committee Administrative Items

2 Public Input

3 Review Minutes

4 Member Updates

5 Action/Tasks Update Sudbury @ Gleasondale white center line

Taylor Rd Center line

MA DOT Cycle Signs

Appointments/Discussion/Safety Concerns

6

310 Sudbury Rd review

7

255 Hudson Rd

8

9

10

11

12

Posted Oct 10, 2023




